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School Name
HONORE D'URFE
Eksjé Gymnasium
Makelanrinne
GRG 16
KULELI ASKERI LiSESi
Szent Mér Katolikus Ovoda, Alt
Ogres 1. vidusskola
Escola Secunddria Carlos Amara
HaEmek HaMaaravi High School
Jurij Vega Secondary School
Napier Boys High School
Torquay Boys' Grammar School
Zespd? Szkd? Ogolnokszta?c?cyc
Katholiek Onderwijs Stad Heren
IES ZORRILLA
Varska Gymnasium
Gymnazium Grosslingova
COPERNICO
Kyiv school ? 102, specialized

Athénée Royal VAUBAN CHARLEROI

George Heriots
Sun Yat Sen Memorial Middle sc

School Name

SWE SELECTED
AUT SELECTED
LAT SELECTED

POR SELECTED
SVK SELECTED
ITA SELECTED

POL SELECTED
ESP SELECTED

TUR SELECTED
ENG SELECTED
BFL SELECTED

EST SELECTED

SCO SELECTED
BFC SELECTED
CHN SELECTED
SLO SELECTED

M1 School

Nation
FRANCE
SWEDEN
FINLAND
AUSTRIA
TURKEY
HUNGARY
LATVIA
PORTUGAL
ISRAEL
SLOVENIA
NEW ZEALAND
ENGLAND
POLAND
BELGIUM FLANDERS
SPAIN
ESTONIA
SLOVAKIA
ITALY
UKRAINE
BELGIUM FC
SCOTLAND
CHINA P.R.

M1 Selected

Nation
SWEDEN
AUSTRIA
LATVIA
PORTUGAL
SLOVAKIA
ITALY
POLAND
SPAIN
TURKEY
ENGLAND
BELGIUM FLANDERS
ESTONIA
SCOTLAND
BELGIUM FC
CHINA P.R.
SLOVENIA

Day 1 Time Day 2 Time

02:06:57
02:11:17
02:09:17
02:15:39
02:27:16
02:32:01
02:41:07
02:31:20
02:49:48
02:58:20
03:02:35
02:59:55
03:06:31
03:21:20
03:33:58
03:19:21
03:19:03
03:40:09
03:42:43
04:54:55
02:33:31
03:02:26

Day 1 Time Day 2 Time

02:09:12
02:31:03
02:47:06
02:54:48
02:50:21
02:58:11
02:58:26
02:54:29
03:03:36
03:13:08
03:34:52
03:56:36
03:58:24
05:40:17
00:59:57
02:18:04

01:24:39
01:23:27
01:25:50
01:43:02
01:44:56
01:44:41
01:41:46
02:01:59
02:15:39
02:16:23
02:13:05
02:20:20
02:21:26
02:20:28
02:13:46
02:30:50
02:38:06
02:26:30
02:48:24
03:33:47
01:23:48
02:27:00

01:20:31
01:38:54
01:35:04
01:46:02
01:55:02
01:52:51
01:52:55
02:01:28
02:03:03
02:04:17
01:52:41
02:01:48
02:32:05
03:27:47
00:36:27
01:15:04

Total Time
03:31:36
03:34:44
03:35:07
03:58:41
04:12:12
04:16:42
04:22:53
04:33:19
05:05:27
05:14:43
05:15:40
05:20:15
05:27:57
05:41:48
05:47:44
05:50:11
05:57:09
06:06:39
06:31:07
08:28:42
03:57:19
05:29:26

Total Time
03:29:43
04:09:57
04:22:10
04:40:50
04:45:23
04:51:02
04:51:21
04:55:57
05:06:39
05:17:25
05:27:33
05:58:24
06:30:29
09:08:04
01:36:24
03:33:08
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School Name
Banchory Academy
Valmieras Viestura vidusskola
IES LA CREUETA
Napier Boys High School
BG Fiirstenfeld
Primary School Komenda Moste
Torquay Boys' Grammar School
ISIKLAR ASKERI HAVA LISESIi
Zespd? Szkd? Ogolnokszta?c?cyc
Sint Albertuscollege Heverlee
School ? 112
ZS Kupeckeho
Tallinn Secondary Science Scho
Athénée Royal VAUBAN CHARLEROI
Sun Yat Sen Memorial Middle sc

School Name

ENG SELECTED
LAT SELECTED

AUT SELECTED
ESP SELECTED

POL SELECTED
TUR SELECTED
BFL SELECTED

SCO SELECTED
CHN SELECTED
SLO SELECTED
UKR SELECTED

School Name
Eksjé Gymnasium
Makelanrinne
HONORE D'URFE
Agrupamento de Escolas Monte d
Varska Gymnasium
Napier Girls High School
Szent Mér Katolikus Ovoda, Alt
Banchory Academy
BG Kepler
Jurij Vega Secondary School
Rigas 1 gimnazija
Gimnazjum Mochy
Loughborough High School
Gymnazium Sv.Ursule
IES LA CREUETA
GALILEI
Maccabim Reut Mor High School
TAVSANLI ANADOLU LISESI
Katholiek Onderwijs Stad Heren
Athénée Royal VAUBAN CHARLEROI

SHENZHEN GUANGMING NEW DISTRIC

M2 School

Nation
SCOTLAND
LATVIA
SPAIN
NEW ZEALAND
AUSTRIA
SLOVENIA
ENGLAND
TURKEY
POLAND
BELGIUM FLANDERS
UKRAINE
SLOVAKIA
ESTONIA
BELGIUM FC
CHINA P.R.

M2 Selected

Nation
ENGLAND
LATVIA
AUSTRIA
SPAIN
POLAND
TURKEY
BELGIUM FLANDERS
SCOTLAND
CHINA P.R.
SLOVENIA
UKRAINE

W1 School

Nation
SWEDEN
FINLAND
FRANCE
PORTUGAL
ESTONIA
NEW ZEALAND
HUNGARY
SCOTLAND
AUSTRIA
SLOVENIA
LATVIA
POLAND
ENGLAND
SLOVAKIA
SPAIN
ITALY
ISRAEL
TURKEY
BELGIUM FLANDERS
BELGIUM FC
CHINA P.R.

Day 1 Time Day2 Time Total Time

02:14:48 01:15:59 03:30:47
02:09:46 01:29:10 03:38:56
02:05:01 01:44:42 03:49:43
02:22:05 01:41:17 04:03:22
02:29:59 01:39:39 04:09:38
02:27:30 01:51:27 04:18:57
03:00:11 01:55:37 04:55:48
03:02:14 01:56:55 04:59:09
02:52:45 02:08:06 05:00:51
03:23:51 02:06:31 05:30:22
03:55:27 01:48:25 05:43:52
03:46:08 02:24:24 06:10:32
01:37:49 02:17:34 03:55:23
01:10:11 05:10:25 06:20:36
02:21:01 00:53:47 03:14:48

Day 1 Time Day2Time Total Time

02:13:26 01:37:25 03:50:51
02:16:41 01:37:04 03:53:45
02:20:12 01:39:41 03:59:53
02:23:13 01:52:52 04:16:05
02:46:44 02:03:15 04:49:59
02:51:57 02:51:45 05:43:42
03:31:20 02:13:13 05:44:33
03:29:08 02:34:33 06:03:41
03:30:20 02:33:50 06:04:10
02:34:21 03:05:05 05:39:26
01:20:11 00:55:34 02:15:45

Day 1 Time Day2Time Total Time

02:09:23 01:46:14 03:55:37
02:16:57 01:50:01 04:06:58
02:22:17 02:02:06 04:24:23
02:43:57 02:36:13 05:20:10
02:51:13 02:35:19 05:26:32
02:47:50 02:45:23 05:33:13
03:15:24 02:28:26 05:43:50
03:05:21 02:38:52 05:44:13
02:56:29 03:08:10 06:04:39
03:28:55 02:44:59 06:13:54
03:22:00 03:08:21 06:30:21
03:51:35 02:49:31 06:41:06
03:34:29 03:15:58 06:50:27
03:57:05 03:03:17 07:00:22
03:48:32 03:16:00 07:04:32
03:42:20 03:30:39 07:12:59
04:09:03 03:26:00 07:35:03
04:12:44 03:28:12 07:40:56
04:57:56 03:56:48 08:54:44
06:03:15 05:24:39 11:27:54
01:44:39 00:59:54 02:44:33



Place

O 00 NO UL & WN -

[ S S e
U WN RO

Place

O 00O NO UL WN K-

2 R P P
aON B, O

Place

00N U~ WN

School Name

AUT SELECTED
ENG SELECTED
SWE SELECTED
SCO SELECTED
TUR SELECTED
SVK SELECTED
ESP SELECTED
POL SELECTED
ITA SELECTED
SLO SELECTED
BFC SELECTED
EST SELECTED
LAT SELECTED
BFL SELECTED
POR SELECTED

School Name

Havelock High School
Grunzales pamatskola

Ulverston Victoria High School

IES RiO CABRIEL

BG Kirchengasse
Gimnazjum Mochy
Primary School Vodice

SHENZHEN GUANGMING NEW DISTRIC

Kindsheid Jezu Hasselt

W1 Selected

Nation
AUSTRIA
ENGLAND
SWEDEN
SCOTLAND
TURKEY
SLOVAKIA
SPAIN
POLAND
ITALY
SLOVENIA
BELGIUM FC
ESTONIA
LATVIA
BELGIUM FLANDERS
PORTUGAL

W2 School

Nation
NEW ZEALAND
LATVIA
ENGLAND
SPAIN
AUSTRIA
POLAND
SLOVENIA
CHINA P.R.
BELGIUM FLANDERS

P&lva Co-Educational Gymnasium ESTONIA
Athénée Royal VAUBAN CHARLEROI BELGIUM FC
HACI OMER TARHAN ANADOLU LISES TURKEY
Banchory Academy SCOTLAND

W2 Selected

School Name Nation

AUT SELECTED AUSTRIA
ESP SELECTED SPAIN
ENG SELECTED ENGLAND
LAT SELECTED LATVIA
TUR SELECTED TURKEY
SLO SELECTED SLOVENIA
BFL SELECTED BELGIUM FLANDERS
POL SELECTED POLAND
SCO SELECTED SCOTLAND

Day 1 Time Day2Time Total Time

02:34:48
02:34:10
02:44:04
02:53:28
03:00:17
03:05:47
03:18:55
03:19:21
03:27:15
03:25:49
03:45:12
03:38:23
03:47:46
04:10:28
04:08:01

Day 1 Time Day 2 Time

02:27:15
03:02:47
02:57:12
03:13:43
03:31:20
03:36:50
03:40:26
03:34:50
04:13:07
04:16:18
05:04:45
05:51:12
02:43:40

Day 1 Time Day 2 Time

02:36:16
02:41:46
02:41:35
02:55:15
03:02:03
03:34:59
03:30:22
04:28:37
02:50:16

01:56:41
01:58:57
02:02:46
02:14:41
02:14:47
02:16:23
02:11:27
02:13:58
02:30:05
02:40:16
02:27:13
02:41:07
03:03:17
02:55:19
03:17:27

01:34:36
01:28:41
01:50:06
01:47:58
01:47:35
01:50:50
01:52:26
02:10:25
02:02:29
02:12:07
02:45:10
03:00:14
01:50:28

01:33:41
01:42:01
01:43:53
01:38:07
01:58:26
01:48:39
02:02:09
02:08:29
01:26:42

04:31:29
04:33:07
04:46:50
05:08:09
05:15:04
05:22:10
05:30:22
05:33:19
05:57:20
06:06:05
06:12:25
06:19:30
06:51:03
07:05:47
07:25:28

Total Time
04:01:51
04:31:28
04:47:18
05:01:41
05:18:55
05:27:40
05:32:52
05:45:15
06:15:36
06:28:25
07:49:55
08:51:26
04:34:08

Total Time
04:09:57
04:23:47
04:25:28
04:33:22
05:00:29
05:23:38
05:32:31
06:37:06
04:16:58



